
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Sole Source - Microsoft Active Directory 
Privileged Access Workstation Design and 
Implementation Services  

Procurement Agent Kehinde Bodunrin 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract 

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount 

CPA 1171469 – Microsoft Corporation 
Total - $865,302.08 
Initial - $759,566.08 
CO No.1- $105,735.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total  Spent             $759,566.08 
Initial - $759,566.08 
CO No. 1 - $0.00 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor

Microsoft Corporation – Prime 

Satya Nadella – CEO 
Years in business: 44 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 16 

Attachments Change Order Request Form 




